Company

Barnardo's

Arriva NW

Royal Mail

Youngs

Coca Cola

Stagecoach ELBG & Selkent

Govia

Wienerberger

Abellio

Stagecoach Super
Crockett and Jones

Arriva London

Gower

Frank Roberts

First Essex Buses

Novelis

Bakkavor Breads and Pizzas
Arriva Southern Counties
Real Good Food

Bakkovor Meals Wigan
Greencore Prepared Meals
Arriva Shires

Nestle Cereal Partners

Draw Frequency
(weeks)

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Minimum Odds of
Winning (If
purchasing one
entry during draw
period)

3in 8562
1in 3379
3in 2324
4in 1144
1lin 2513
1lin 1432

3in 1907
2in 1061
1in 1062
1in 1283
3in 1323
1lin 1064
1in 820
3in 1221
1in 929
1in 1086
1in 874
1lin 564
1in 677
1lin716
1in 743
1in 688
3in 769

Maximim Odds of
Winning (If
purchasing one
entry for every
week of draw
period)

3in 658
1in 259
3in178
4in 88

1in 193
lin 110

3in 146
2in 81
1lin81
1in 98
3in 101
1in 81
1in63
3in 93
1in71
1in 83
1in 67
1in43
1in52
1in55
1in57
1in52
3in59

Prizes awarded
in last draw
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Value of prize(s) awarded

3 Prizes of £856.20, £513.72 &
£342.48

£675.80

3 Prizes £160.47

4 Prizes of £57.20
£502.60

£286.40
3 Prizes OF £209.63, £104.81 &
£73.76

2 Prizes of £127.32 & £84.88
£212.40

£256.60

3 Prizes of £153.47, £74.09 & £77.04
£212.80

£164.00

3 Prizes of £124, £74.40 & £48.84
£185.80

£217.20

£174.80

£112.80

£135.40

£143.20

£148.60

£137.60

3 Prizes of £51.33



Premdor

London & SE Trains
Brockmoor Foundry

Ball Corporation

First Scotland

BBF Hull

Borg Warner

Stagecoach NW & Manc
Wacoal EMEA

Redcar & Cleveland BC
Allied Bakeries

Bridon Bekaert

Union Electric Steel
Twinings

Smurfit Kappa Northampton
Quintessential Brands UK Group
Oxford Bus Company

DS Smith Fordham
Dover Fueling Solutions
Eurocaps

Stenaline

Arriva NE & Northumbria
Smurfit Kappa Diss

Forterra Building Products
Doncastors Paralloy

AARTEE Bright Bar (was Acenta Steel)

Wessington Cryogenics
Bosch
John Truswells & Sons

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

13
13
13

1in 837
2in 740
1in 609
1in 585
1in 393
1in 450
1in 533
1lin 766
1in 494
1lin 436
1in 182
1in 507
1in 377
1in 520
1in 403
1in 494
1lin 269
lin 462
1lin 234
1in 370
1in 650
1lin371
lin 416

1in 234
1lin 247
1in 396
1in 289
1in 364
1lin 364

lin64d
2in 56
lin46
1lin45
1in30
1lin34
lin41l
1in58
1in38
1in33
lin14
1in39
1in29
1in40
lin31
1in38
1in20
1in35
1in18
1in28
1in50
1in28
1in32

1in18
1in19
1in 30
1in22
1in 28
1in 28
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£167.40
2 Prizes of £100 & £48
£121.80
£117.00
£78.60
£90.00
£106.60
£153.20
£98.80
£87.20
£36.40
£101.40
£75.40
£104.00
£80.60
£98.80
£53.80
£92.40
£46.80
£74.00
£130.00
£74.20
£83.20

£46.80
£49.40
£79.20
£57.80
£72.80
£72.80



Wall Colmonoy

Slater Harrison

Fortress Interlock
Billington Structures
Barts Health NHS Trust
Lorient Polyproducts
CMD (Form Fittings)
Buhler UK Ltd

First S Yorks or First Mainline
Retrac

Y K K (Uk)

Medway Galvanising
Allevard Springs

Cavalier Carpets

KP Snacks

Amcor

Harbro

Ramon Hygiene Products
Laleham Health and Beauty
Stagecoach Scotland
Unipres (Uk)

John Stacey & Sons Ltd
Marley Ltd

Ancon

Nu Farm

Survitec

Audience Systems
Turners (Soham)

2 Sisters Coupar Angus

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
26
26
26
26

26
26
26
26
26

1lin471
1in 290
lin 164
1in 338
1in 437
1in 208
1lin 243
1lin 260
1lin 226
1in 195
1in 240
1lin 276
1in 195
1lin 213
lin221
lin 251
1lin 247
1lin 236
1lin 273
1lin 1147
1in 275
1in 377
1in 275
1in 386

1in 398
1in 336
1in 394
1in 285
1in 478

1lin36
1lin22
lin12
1lin26
1in33
1lin16
1in18
1in20
lin17
1lin15
1in18
lin21
1lin15
1lin16
lin17
1lin19
1in19
1in18
lin21
1in 88
1in10
lin14
1in10
lin14

1lin15
lin12
1lin15
1in10
1in18
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£94.20
£58.00
£32.80
£67.60
£87.40
£41.60
£48.60
£52.00
£45.20
£39.00
£48.00
£55.20
£39.00
£42.60
£44.20
£50.20
£49.40
£47.20
£54.60
£229.40
£55.00
£75.40
£55.00
£77.20

£79.60
£67.20
£78.80
£57.00
£95.60



Hoval

APG Cash Drawer
Bushboard

Tayto

Fujichem Sonneborn
Global Energy

TJ International

Dacon Fabrications
Countryside Properties
Warrington Borough Transport
Bailey & Mackey

William Cook Leeds
Malton Foods

Fischbach

Arriva TGM (Harlow)
Calder Industrial Materials
Advanced Electronics
Pantherella

Moore & Smalley LLP
Beyond Housing
Chemring

Gems Sensors & Controls
Stewart Signs

London Thamesport

CFH Docmail

FMG Repair Service

Blaze Signs

Evans Property Group
Crabtree of Gateshead
The Jordan and Ryvita Company

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

1in 338
1in 290
1lin 312
1in 337
1in 394
1in 260
lin 216
1lin 312
1in 245
1in 179
1in 260
1lin 260
1lin 248
1lin 260
1lin 106
lin 164
1lin 156
1lin 364
1lin 442
1in 420
lin 416
lin 464
1lin 446
1in 403
1in 364
1lin 312
1in 364
1lin 104
1in 314
1lin 312

1in13
linll
lin12
lin12
1lin15
1in10
1in8
lin12
1in9
1lin6
1in10
1in10
1in9
1in10
lind
1lin6
1lin3
lin7
1in8
1in8
1in8
1in8
1in8
lin7
lin7
lin6
lin7
lin2
lin6
lin6
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£67.60
£58.00
£62.40
£67.40
£78.80
£52.00
£43.20
£62.40
£49.00
£35.80
£52.00
£52.00
£49.60
£52.00
£21.20
£32.80
£31.20
£72.80
£88.40
£84.00
£83.20
£92.80
£89.20
£80.60
£72.80
£62.40
£72.80
£20.80
£62.80
£62.40



Print Trade Supplies

Expamet Building Products
Shazan Foods

National Floor Coverings

ABP Food Group

Pusterla 1880 UK Ltd

Zinc Communicate Productions Limited
Zhuorim TTR UK (was Pelikan)
Cronite Castings

Howarth

Nuaire

Westpharma

DSF Refrcat

Collins

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
13
13

1lin 312
1lin 266
lin 113
1in 280
1lin 260
1lin 156
1lin 134
1lin 115
1in 260
1lin 364
1in 208
1in 208
2in112
3in 294

lin6
lin5
lin2
lin5
lin5
1lin3
lin2
lin2
lin5
lin7
lind
lin4
2in8
3in22
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£62.40
£53.20
£22.60
£56.00
£52.00
£31.20
£26.80
£23.00
£52.00
£72.80
£41.60
£41.60
£22.40
£58.80



