Company	Draw Frequency (weeks)	Minimum Odds of Winning (If purchasing one entry during draw period)	Maximim Odds of Winning (If purchasing one entry for every week of draw period)	Prizes awarded in last draw	Value of prize(s) awarded
Downsydsk	12	2 :- 0562	2 in CE0	2	3 Prizes of £856.20, £513.72 &
Barnardo's	13	3 in 8562	3 in 658	3	£342.48
Arriva NW	13	1 in 3379	1 in 259	1	£675.80
Royal Mail	13	3 in 2324	3 in 178	3	3 Prizes £160.47
Youngs	13	4 in 1144	4 in 88	4	4 Prizes of £57.20
Coca Cola	13	1 in 2513	1 in 193	1	£502.60
Stagecoach ELBG & Selkent	13	1 in 1432	1 in 110	1	£286.40
Govia	13	3 in 1907	3 in 146	3	3 Prizes OF £209.63, £104.81 & £73.76
Wienerberger	13	2 in 1061	2 in 81	2	2 Prizes of £127.32 & £84.88
Abellio	13	1 in 1062	1 in 81	1	£212.40
Stagecoach Super	13	1 in 1283	1 in 98	1	£256.60
Crockett and Jones	13	3 in 1323	3 in 101	3	3 Prizes of £153.47, £74.09 & £77.04
Arriva London	13	1 in 1064	1 in 81	1	£212.80
Gower	13	1 in 820	1 in 63	1	£164.00
Frank Roberts	13	3 in 1221	3 in 93	3	3 Prizes of £124, £74.40 & £48.84
First Essex Buses	13	1 in 929	1 in 71	1	£185.80
Novelis	13	1 in 1086	1 in 83	1	£217.20
Bakkavor Breads and Pizzas	13	1 in 874	1 in 67	1	£174.80
Arriva Southern Counties	13	1 in 564	1 in 43	1	£112.80
Real Good Food	13	1 in 677	1 in 52	1	£135.40
Bakkovor Meals Wigan	13	1 in 716	1 in 55	1	£143.20
Greencore Prepared Meals	13	1 in 743	1 in 57	1	£148.60
Arriva Shires	13	1 in 688	1 in 52	1	£137.60
Nestle Cereal Partners	13	3 in 769	3 in 59	3	3 Prizes of £51.33

Premdor	13	1 in 837	1 in 64	1	£167.40
London & SE Trains	13	2 in 740	2 in 56	2	2 Prizes of £100 & £48
Brockmoor Foundry	13	1 in 609	1 in 46	1	£121.80
Ball Corporation	13	1 in 585	1 in 45	1	£117.00
First Scotland	13	1 in 393	1 in 30	1	£78.60
BBF Hull	13	1 in 450	1 in 34	1	£90.00
Borg Warner	13	1 in 533	1 in 41	1	£106.60
Stagecoach NW & Manc	13	1 in 766	1 in 58	1	£153.20
Wacoal EMEA	13	1 in 494	1 in 38	1	£98.80
Redcar & Cleveland BC	13	1 in 436	1 in 33	1	£87.20
Allied Bakeries	13	1 in 182	1 in 14	1	£36.40
Bridon Bekaert	13	1 in 507	1 in 39	1	£101.40
Union Electric Steel	13	1 in 377	1 in 29	1	£75.40
Twinings	13	1 in 520	1 in 40	1	£104.00
Smurfit Kappa Northampton	13	1 in 403	1 in 31	1	£80.60
Quintessential Brands UK Group	13	1 in 494	1 in 38	1	£98.80
Oxford Bus Company	13	1 in 269	1 in 20	1	£53.80
DS Smith Fordham	13	1 in 462	1 in 35	1	£92.40
Dover Fueling Solutions	13	1 in 234	1 in 18	1	£46.80
Eurocaps	13	1 in 370	1 in 28	1	£74.00
Stenaline	13	1 in 650	1 in 50	1	£130.00
Arriva NE & Northumbria	13	1 in 371	1 in 28	1	£74.20
Smurfit Kappa Diss	13	1 in 416	1 in 32	1	£83.20
Forterra Building Products	13	1 in 234	1 in 18	1	£46.80
Doncastors Paralloy	13	1 in 247	1 in 19	1	£49.40
AARTEE Bright Bar (was Acenta Steel)	13	1 in 396	1 in 30	1	£79.20
Wessington Cryogenics	13	1 in 289	1 in 22	1	£57.80
Bosch	13	1 in 364	1 in 28	1	£72.80
John Truswells & Sons	13	1 in 364	1 in 28	1	£72.80

Wall Colmonoy	13	1 in 471	1 in 36	1	£94.20
Slater Harrison	13	1 in 290	1 in 22	1	£58.00
Fortress Interlock	13	1 in 164	1 in 12	1	£32.80
Billington Structures	13	1 in 338	1 in 26	1	£67.60
Barts Health NHS Trust	13	1 in 437	1 in 33	1	£87.40
Lorient Polyproducts	13	1 in 208	1 in 16	1	£41.60
CMD (Form Fittings)	13	1 in 243	1 in 18	1	£48.60
Buhler UK Ltd	13	1 in 260	1 in 20	1	£52.00
First S Yorks or First Mainline	13	1 in 226	1 in 17	1	£45.20
Retrac	13	1 in 195	1 in 15	1	£39.00
Y K K (Uk)	13	1 in 240	1 in 18	1	£48.00
Medway Galvanising	13	1 in 276	1 in 21	1	£55.20
Allevard Springs	13	1 in 195	1 in 15	1	£39.00
Cavalier Carpets	13	1 in 213	1 in 16	1	£42.60
KP Snacks	13	1 in 221	1 in 17	1	£44.20
Amcor	13	1 in 251	1 in 19	1	£50.20
Harbro	13	1 in 247	1 in 19	1	£49.40
Ramon Hygiene Products	13	1 in 236	1 in 18	1	£47.20
Laleham Health and Beauty	13	1 in 273	1 in 21	1	£54.60
Stagecoach Scotland	13	1 in 1147	1 in 88	1	£229.40
Unipres (Uk)	26	1 in 275	1 in 10	1	£55.00
John Stacey & Sons Ltd	26	1 in 377	1 in 14	1	£75.40
Marley Ltd	26	1 in 275	1 in 10	1	£55.00
Ancon	26	1 in 386	1 in 14	1	£77.20
Nu Farm	26	1 in 398	1 in 15	1	£79.60
Survitec	26	1 in 336	1 in 12	1	£67.20
Audience Systems	26	1 in 394	1 in 15	1	£78.80
Turners (Soham)	26	1 in 285	1 in 10	1	£57.00
2 Sisters Coupar Angus	26	1 in 478	1 in 18	1	£95.60

Hoval	26	1 in 338	1 in 13	1	£67.60
APG Cash Drawer	26	1 in 290	1 in 11	1	£58.00
Bushboard	26	1 in 312	1 in 12	1	£62.40
Tayto	26	1 in 337	1 in 12	1	£67.40
Fujichem Sonneborn	26	1 in 394	1 in 15	1	£78.80
Global Energy	26	1 in 260	1 in 10	1	£52.00
TJ International	26	1 in 216	1 in 8	1	£43.20
Dacon Fabrications	26	1 in 312	1 in 12	1	£62.40
Countryside Properties	26	1 in 245	1 in 9	1	£49.00
Warrington Borough Transport	26	1 in 179	1 in 6	1	£35.80
Bailey & Mackey	26	1 in 260	1 in 10	1	£52.00
William Cook Leeds	26	1 in 260	1 in 10	1	£52.00
Malton Foods	26	1 in 248	1 in 9	1	£49.60
Fischbach	26	1 in 260	1 in 10	1	£52.00
Arriva TGM (Harlow)	26	1 in 106	1 in 4	1	£21.20
Calder Industrial Materials	26	1 in 164	1 in 6	1	£32.80
Advanced Electronics	52	1 in 156	1 in 3	1	£31.20
Pantherella	52	1 in 364	1 in 7	1	£72.80
Moore & Smalley LLP	52	1 in 442	1 in 8	1	£88.40
Beyond Housing	52	1 in 420	1 in 8	1	£84.00
Chemring	52	1 in 416	1 in 8	1	£83.20
Gems Sensors & Controls	52	1 in 464	1 in 8	1	£92.80
Stewart Signs	52	1 in 446	1 in 8	1	£89.20
London Thamesport	52	1 in 403	1 in 7	1	£80.60
CFH Docmail	52	1 in 364	1 in 7	1	£72.80
FMG Repair Service	52	1 in 312	1 in 6	1	£62.40
Blaze Signs	52	1 in 364	1 in 7	1	£72.80
Evans Property Group	52	1 in 104	1 in 2	1	£20.80
Crabtree of Gateshead	52	1 in 314	1 in 6	1	£62.80
The Jordan and Ryvita Company	52	1 in 312	1 in 6	1	£62.40

Print Trade Supplies	52	1 in 312	1 in 6	1	£62.40
Expamet Building Products	52	1 in 266	1 in 5	1	£53.20
Shazan Foods	52	1 in 113	1 in 2	1	£22.60
National Floor Coverings	52	1 in 280	1 in 5	1	£56.00
ABP Food Group	52	1 in 260	1 in 5	1	£52.00
Pusterla 1880 UK Ltd	52	1 in 156	1 in 3	1	£31.20
Zinc Communicate Productions Limited	52	1 in 134	1 in 2	1	£26.80
Zhuorim TTR UK (was Pelikan)	52	1 in 115	1 in 2	1	£23.00
Cronite Castings	52	1 in 260	1 in 5	1	£52.00
Howarth	52	1 in 364	1 in 7	1	£72.80
Nuaire	52	1 in 208	1 in 4	1	£41.60
Westpharma	52	1 in 208	1 in 4	1	£41.60
DSF Refrcat	13	2 in 112	2 in 8	1	£22.40
Collins	13	3 in 294	3 in 22	1	£58.80